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198710230003
36790

10/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REDD,
HAROLD
DOUGLAS
ETAL

156 559

199101030000
00510

01/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAGENTA
FARMS INC

324 298

198710230003
35900

10/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEAVER,
NICHOLAS J.
ETAL

156 559

198710230003
36730

10/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASTER
METALS INC
ETAL

156 559

199101030000
00660

01/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAGENTA
FARMS INC
ETAL

324 297

199101030000
01590

01/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LINDER,
BROWNE G.
ETAL

324 297


