Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Index Type= Judgments; Doc Type= JUDGEMENTS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198710230003 36790	10/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REDD, HAROLD DOUGLAS ETAL	156	559				
199101030000 00510	01/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAGENTA FARMS INC	324	298				
198710230003 35900	10/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEAVER, NICHOLAS J. ETAL	156	559				
198710230003 36730	10/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASTER METALS INC ETAL	156	559				
199101030000 00660	01/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAGENTA FARMS INC ETAL	324	297				
199101030000 01590	01/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LINDER, BROWNE G. ETAL	324	297				